
 

 

COVID-19 Contacts 
Updated: 8/25/20

 

Questions about COVID-19 in schools? Please contact your school nurse.  

School  Contact  Contact Info 
Director of Nursing  Amy Roark  706-286-2065 / ​roarka@clarke.k12.ga.us  

Alps Road    Barbara Bithell  706-340-5344 / ​bithellb@clarke.k12.ga.us 

Barnett Shoals  Leslie Siddens  706-614-5248 / ​siddensl@clarke.k12.ga.us 

Barrow  Vanessa Lawrence  678-725-0999 /​ lawrencev@clarke.k12.ga.us 

BHL Middle School  Fran Beaupre  706-410-8498 / ​beaupref@clarke.k12.ga.us 

Cedar Shoals High School  Eve Bisard  706-410-0893 / ​bisarde@clarke.k12.ga.us 

Chase St.  Lara Hilton  7​06-614-2173​ ​/​ ​hiltonl@clarke.k12.ga.us 

Clarke Central High School   Iveta Rabb  706-363-5838​ ​/ ​rabbiv@clarke.k12.ga.us 

Clarke Middle School  Caity Kurish  706-340-1826 / ​kurishc@clarke.k12.ga.us 

Cleveland Rd.  Kimberly Bell  706-614-1058 / ​bellk@clarke.k12.ga.us​b 

Coile Middle School  Kasey Thrasher  706-614-0956 / ​thrasherk@clarke.k12.ga.us 

Fowler Drive  Lameka Sandifer  706-612-5183 / ​sandiferl@clarke.k12.ga.us 

Gaines Elementary  Robin Sherrod  706-534-4062 / ​sherrodr@clarke.k12.ga.us  

HB Stroud  Caroline Chambers  706-286-4666 / ​chambersc@clarke.k12.ga.us 

Hilsman Middle School  Kathy Ravenell  706-614-0893 /​ ravenellk@clarke.k12.ga.us 

HT Edwards Campus ​(OEL, ACCA, 

Classic City, CCSD Learning Ctr) 

Meredith Dykes  678-725-1611 / ​dykesm@clarke.k12.ga.us 

J.J. Harris  Cathie NeSmith  706-410-0817 / ​nesmithc@clarke.k12.ga.us 

Oglethorpe Ave  Sara Oehlerts  678-725-1158 / ​oehlertss@clarke.k12.ga.us 

Timothy Rd  Linda Bradford  706-612-5897 / ​bradfordl@clarke.k12.ga.us 

Whit Davis  Mandy Debord  706-612-0157 / ​deborda@clarke.k12.ga.us 

Whitehead Road   Susanna Hewatt  706-410-0901 / ​hewatts@clarke.k12.ga.us 

Winterville  Amy Mize  706-410-5722 / ​mizea@clarke.k12.ga.us 

Alps Road  Barbara Bithell  706-340-5344 ​/ bithellb@clarke.k12.ga.us 

SPED Nurse  Cheri Edmunds  678-451-5734 / ​edmundsc@clarke.k12.ga.us  

Telehealth Nurse  Molly Massey  706-340-1796 / ​masseym@clarke.k12.ga.us 
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School Nursing Contacts – 8/25/20 

Margie Varin  706-248-0836 / ​varinm@clarke.k12.ga.us 

Substitute Nurse  Debby Weiss  706-612-0180 / ​weissd@clarke.k12.ga.us 
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